Georgia-Pacific
PRO A&

DIXIE® H700 DISPOSABLE FOODSERVICE TOWELS BY
GP PRO (GEORGIA-PACIFIC), WHITE & GREEN STRIPE,
150 TOWELS PER BOX

Description:

Dixie® H700 Disposable Foodservice Towels are engineered
from super strong hydro entangled fibers that make them
perfect for front- or back-of-house cleaning. These medium-duty
cleaning wipes deliver superior cloth-like cleaning to handle
almost any job and are especially designed for fast, streak-free
wiping on messy tabletops, grimy countertops and even the
greasiest stovetops. You name it, these cleaning rags can
handle it.

These long-lasting, machine-washable cleaning cloths come in
a convenient dispenser box for added protection and quick,
easy dispensing. Shown here in white and green stripe, the 24"
x 13" Dixie® H700 Disposable Foodservice Towels are also
available in blue and blue stripe in (29424), white and red stripe
(29423) and red and red stripe (29425). They're also available in
white and green stripe in a 21" x 13" size (29429) and white in a
24" x 12" size (29426). Choose an assortment of colors to
color-code these versatile, reusable foodservice towels by task
or work area.

Features and Benefits:

* Brawny® Dine-A-Cloth® brand is now Dixie®

* SUPER STRONG HYDRO-ENTANGLED (HEF) FIBERS
make these cleaning wipes soft, thick & absorbent

* USE WET OR DRY for all cleaning needs

¢ MACHINE-WASHABLE & REUSABLE FOODSERVICE
TOWELS are an economical choice

« MEDIUM-WEIGHT FOOD SERVICE WIPES are a great
alternative to cleaning rags for back-of-house cleaning,
tabletops, countertops & greasy, grimy stovetops

* CONVENIENT DISPENSER BOX helps protect food
service wipes from contamination & provides
one-at-a-time dispensing to help reduce waste

* GREEN STRIPE is useful for color-coding wipers, which
can help prevent cross-contamination or designate
usage areas

GP PRO
1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647)
WWW.gppro.com

PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner

Brand

MFG #

UP-UPC

Each per Ship Unit
Items Per Each

Sheet L x W

Sheet Count

Square CM (Per Sheet)
Square Inches (Per Sheet)
Square Feet (Per Pack)
Case Total

UNSPSC

Size LxWxH

Kosher

Buy Multiple

CASE SHIPPING INFO

Case GTIN

Case Gross Weight
Case Net Weight

Case Dimensions LxWxH
Case Volume

EACH SHIPPING INFO

Each Net Wgt
Each Dimensions LXWxH
Each Volume

UNIT SHIPPING INFO

TI-QTY/Layer
Hl-Layers/Unit

Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions LxWxH
Shipping Container Type
Truck Load Qty (Floor)

GEORGIA-PACIFIC
DIXIE

29416
073310294162

1

1

23.5"x 13.0"

150

1970.964

305.5

318.229

150

47131502

24.000" x 13.000" x 0.000"
NO

9.000 CS

10073310294169

4.500 LB

4.400 LB

15.300" x 13.000" x 7.100"
0.817 CFT

4.4
0.000" x 0.000" x 0.000"
0.006 CFT

9
14
126

45.900" x 39.100" x 98.900"

53Ft Trk Floor Ship
32
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