



DIXIE® H700 DISPOSABLE FOODSERVICE TOWELS BY GP PRO (GEORGIA-PACIFIC), WHITE & GREEN STRIPE, 150 TOWELS PER BOX

Description:

Dixie® H700 Disposable Foodservice Towels are engineered from super strong hydro entangled fibers that make them perfect for front- or back-of-house cleaning. These medium-duty cleaning wipes deliver superior cloth-like cleaning to handle almost any job and are especially designed for fast, streak-free wiping on messy tabletops, grimy countertops and even the greasiest stovetops. You name it, these cleaning rags can handle it.

These long-lasting, machine-washable cleaning cloths come in a convenient dispenser box for added protection and quick, easy dispensing. Shown here in white and green stripe, the 24" x 13" Dixie® H700 Disposable Foodservice Towels are also available in blue and blue stripe in (29424), white and red stripe (29423) and red and red stripe (29425). They're also available in white and green stripe in a 21" x 13" size (29429) and white in a 24" x 12" size (29426). Choose an assortment of colors to color-code these versatile, reusable foodservice towels by task or work area.

Features and Benefits:

- Brawny® Dine-A-Cloth® brand is now Dixie®
- SUPER STRONG HYDRO-ENTANGLED (HEF) FIBERS make these cleaning wipes soft, thick & absorbent
- USE WET OR DRY for all cleaning needs
- MACHINE-WASHABLE & REUSABLE FOODSERVICE TOWELS are an economical choice
- MEDIUM-WEIGHT FOOD SERVICE WIPES are a great alternative to cleaning rags for back-of-house cleaning, tabletops, countertops & greasy, grimy stovetops
- CONVENIENT DISPENSER BOX helps protect food service wipes from contamination & provides one-at-a-time dispensing to help reduce waste
- GREEN STRIPE is useful for color-coding wipers, which can help prevent cross-contamination or designate usage areas



PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner	GEORGIA-PACIFIC
Brand	DIXIE
MFG #	29416
UP-UPC	073310294162
Each per Ship Unit	1
Items Per Each	1
Sheet L x W	23.5" x 13.0"
Sheet Count	150
Square CM (Per Sheet)	1970.964
Square Inches (Per Sheet)	305.5
Square Feet (Per Pack)	318.229
Case Total	150
UNSPSC	47131502
Size LxWxH	24.000" x 13.000" x 0.000"
Kosher	NO
Buy Multiple	9.000 CS

CASE SHIPPING INFO

Case GTIN	10073310294169
Case Gross Weight	4.500 LB
Case Net Weight	4.400 LB
Case Dimensions LxWxH	15.300" x 13.000" x 7.100"
Case Volume	0.817 CFT

EACH SHIPPING INFO

Each Net Wgt	4.4
Each Dimensions LxWxH	0.000" x 0.000" x 0.000"
Each Volume	0.006 CFT

UNIT SHIPPING INFO

TI-QTY/Layer	9
HI-Layers/Unit	14
Unit Qty	126
Unit Dimensions LxWxH	45.900" x 39.100" x 98.900"
Shipping Container Type	53Ft Trk Floor Ship
Truck Load Qty (Floor)	32

